
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
14 

6 
7 

20 
77 
17 

1 
9 

12 
78 
75 

3 
46 
73 
36 
41 
74 
21 
76 
45 
62 
54 
44 

Name 
Danilo Albanese 
Daniel Stell 
Emilien Denner 
Robert Kindervater 
Stan Pex 
Simon Rechenmacher 
Markus Kajak 
Simon Billman 
Valentino Fritsch 
Enzo Bol 
Alexander Schmitz 
Christiaan De Kleijn 
Gianni Andrisani 
Dominik Reuters 
Cedric Malk 
Maddox Wirtz 
Ken Oskar Algre 
Alexander Scheiblecker 
Matthy Vandebroek 
Nico Lemberg 
Alexander Richter 
Dion Van Werven 
Jelte Bouma 

Make 

KR / IAME / Vega 

Birel Art / TM / Vega 

IPK / TM / Vega 

IPK / TM / Vega 

KR / TM / Vega 

KR / IAME / Vega 

IPK / TM / Vega 

Birel Art / TM / Vega 

Birel Art / TM / Vega 

KR / TM / Vega 

Tony Kart / IAME / Vega 

IPK / TM / Vega 

DAP / TM / Vega 

Birel / TM / Vega 

KR / TM / Vega 

Birel Art / TM / Vega 

Maranello / TM / Vega 

Birel Art / TM / Vega 

Birel Art / TM / Vega 

Kali Kart / TM / Vega 

DR / Modena / Vega 

Sodi Kart / TM / Vega 

Croc Promotion / TM / Vega 

Entrant 

KR MOTORSPORT

Kartshop Ampfing

Formula K SRP Fa

Formula K SRP Fa

SP Motorsport 

KR MOTORSPORT

Formula K SRP Fa

Solgat Motorsport

Birel Art Racing KS

SP Motorsport 

Alexander Schmitz

Formula K SRP Fa

DAP TB Racing Tea

Kartsport Hayer 

Millennium Racing

VDB Kart Racing 

Nois Racing Team 

BIRELART RACING

VDB Kart Racing 

Kali Kart Finland 

Team NKS 

CPB Sport 

Hendrik Bouma 

License Driver 

ITE498284 
ITE10858 
ITE139214 
ITE24990 
ITE31772 
ITE 38327 
ITE29859 
ITE87167 
ITE 12819 
ITE42526 
ITE 14228 
ITE44092 
ITE 13762 
ITE14038 
ITE1350 
ITE39902 
ITE29646 
ITE JK2042 
ITE11491 
ITE34752735 
ITE 14437 
ITE49844 
ITE52400 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
47.177 
47.263 
47.362 
47.390 
47.445 
47.514 
47.539 
47.539 
47.568 
47.662 
47.679 
47.733 
47.736 
47.764 
47.784 
47.790 
47.967 
47.976 
48.118 
48.211 
48.625 
49.366 
49.851 

Diff 

0.086 
0.185 
0.213 
0.268 
0.337 
0.362 
0.362 
0.391 
0.485 
0.502 
0.556 
0.559 
0.587 
0.607 
0.613 
0.790 
0.799 
0.941 
1.034 
1.448 
2.189 
2.674 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 

2nd Best 
47.561 
47.652 
48.012 
47.702 
47.600 
47.589 
47.667 
47.869 
47.744 
47.665 
49.298 
48.152 
47.927 
47.814 
47.825 
47.806 
48.236 
48.070 
48.607 
48.311 
48.730 
49.693 
51.001 
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M.Riehmers 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

INT. ADAC Kartrennen Wackersdorf (GER) 
DKM - KZ2 

Warm Up Super Heat 

Practice (6:00 Time) started at 9:16:57 

Pro Kart Raceland Wackersdorf 1,190 Km 

21.09.2025 09:17 


