

INT. ADAC Kartrennen Wackersdorf (GER)

DKM - KZ2

Pro Kart Raceland Wackersdorf 1,190 Km

Warm Up Super Heat

21.09.2025 09:17

Practice (6:00 Time) started at 9:16:57

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Entrant	License Driver	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	2nd Best
1	14	Danilo Albanese	KR / IAME / Vega	KR MOTORSPORT	ITE498284	6	47.177		6	47.561
2	6	Daniel Stell	Birel Art / TM / Vega	Kartshop Ampfing	ITE10858	6	47.263	0.086	6	47.652
3	7	Emilien Denner	IPK / TM / Vega	Formula K SRP Fa	ITE139214	6	47.362	0.185	6	48.012
4	20	Robert Kindervater	IPK / TM / Vega	Formula K SRP Fa	ITE24990	6	47.390	0.213	6	47.702
5	77	Stan Pex	KR / TM / Vega	SP Motorsport	ITE31772	6	47.445	0.268	5	47.600
6	17	Simon Rechenmacher	KR / IAME / Vega	KR MOTORSPORT	ITE 38327	6	47.514	0.337	6	47.589
7	1	Markus Kajak	IPK / TM / Vega	Formula K SRP Fa	ITE29859	6	47.539	0.362	6	47.667
8	9	Simon Billman	Birel Art / TM / Vega	Solgat Motorsport	ITE87167	6	47.539	0.362	6	47.869
9	12	Valentino Fritsch	Birel Art / TM / Vega	Birel Art Racing K	ITE 12819	6	47.568	0.391	6	47.744
10	78	Enzo Bol	KR / TM / Vega	SP Motorsport	ITE42526	6	47.662	0.485	6	47.665
11	75	Alexander Schmitz	Tony Kart / IAME / Vega	Alexander Schmitz	ITE 14228	5	47.679	0.502	4	49.298
12	3	Christiaan De Kleijn	IPK / TM / Vega	Formula K SRP Fa	ITE44092	6	47.733	0.556	6	48.152
13	46	Gianni Andrisani	DAP / TM / Vega	DAP TB Racing Te	ITE 13762	6	47.736	0.559	6	47.927
14	73	Dominik Reuters	Birel / TM / Vega	Kartsport Hayer	ITE14038	6	47.764	0.587	5	47.814
15	36	Cedric Malk	KR / TM / Vega	Millennium Racing	ITE1350	6	47.784	0.607	5	47.825
16	41	Maddox Wirtz	Birel Art / TM / Vega	VDB Kart Racing	ITE39902	6	47.790	0.613	5	47.806
17	74	Ken Oskar Algre	Maranello / TM / Vega	Nois Racing Team	ITE29646	6	47.967	0.790	6	48.236
18	21	Alexander Scheiblecker	Birel Art / TM / Vega	BIRELART RACING	ITE JK2042	6	47.976	0.799	5	48.070
19	76	Matthy Vandebroek	Birel Art / TM / Vega	VDB Kart Racing	ITE11491	6	48.118	0.941	6	48.607
20	45	Nico Lemberg	Kali Kart / TM / Vega	Kali Kart Finland	ITE34752735	6	48.211	1.034	5	48.311
21	62	Alexander Richter	DR / Modena / Vega	Team NKS	ITE 14437	6	48.625	1.448	6	48.730
22	54	Dion Van Werven	Sodi Kart / TM / Vega	CPB Sport	ITE49844	6	49.366	2.189	6	49.693
23	44	Jelte Bouma	Croc Promotion / TM / Vega	Hendrik Bouma	ITE52400	6	49.851	2.674	6	51.001

